Aston Hill DH Round 2 2004

Aston Hill DH Series 2004
Organised by Aston Hill MTB

Mikrotime Sport Systems Organised by Firecrest MTB

Downhill Round 2 - The Ultimate Pursuit Run
Promoter: Firecrest Mountain Biking
Sunday 4th April 2004

All Riders

Pos Bib Name Club/Sponsor Cat Run 1 Run 2 Best
1 285 Andy AYERS astonhill.com SEN 1:42.79  1:40.05 1:40.05
2 382 Ross SEARLE southerndownhill.com EXP 1:41.00 1:50.02 1:41.00
3 95 Ben JOYCE astonhill.com YTH 1:46.65 1:41.92 1:41.92
4 305 Westley GREEN SEN 1:42.34 Non-Fin 1:42.34
5 283 James EGERCZ SEN 1:46.33 1:42.73 1:42.73
6 298 Heiko STRANGHONER SEN 1:45.51  1:43.38 1:43.38
7 205 Guy THERON Me MAS 1:44.16 1:44.04 1:44.04
8 293 Simon ROBINSON Albany Cycles SEN 1:48.31 1:45.08 1:45.08
9 381 John HOLBROOK astonhill.com EXP 1:45.32 2:.07.97 1:45.32
10 192 Jeffrey EGERCZ MAS 1:,51.76 1:46.25 1:46.25
11 252 Chris TRIPPET Ancillotti Bikes.com VET 1:52.95 1:46.36 1:46.36
12 208 Jez PEARCE Herbert Cycles MAS 1:49.31 1:46.48 1:46.48
13 99 Nick GEOHEGAN astonhill.com YTH 1:58.28 1:46.58 1:46.58
14 302 Scott TANKARD No Hope SEN 1:49.48 1:47.19 1:47.19
15 151 Ben DEAKIN EMBC Dorset/Need One JUN 1:55.76 1:47.24 1:47.24
16 152 Tom ROCHE astonhill.com JUN 1:49.97 1:47.31 1:47.31
17 158 Andy DOVE bucksmtb.co.uk JUN 1.57.17 1:47.65 1:47.65
18 300 Joe ACHILLES foska.com/Kenda Tyres SEN 4:3351 1:47.76  1:47.76
19 94 Tom STONELL astonhill.com YTH 1:52.13 1:47.78 1:47.78
20 210 Ronald RUDLOFF MAS 1:48.62 1:58.72  1:48.62
21 164 Chris ASTLE teamyourmum.7p.com JUN 1:53.68 1:49.81 1:49.81
22 320 Ryan de LANGE Sports and Leisure Cycle SEN 1:51.30 1:50.61 1:50.61
23 154 Anthony CROSBIE JUN 1:50.66 1:56.33 1:50.66
24 294 Andy McCOY Black Tape SEN 2:00.31 1:50.76  1:50.76
25 17 Neil KEMP Team Adonis HTL 1:50.99 1:53.02 1:50.99
26 153 Matt KEMP astonhill.com JUN 1:55.84 1:51.27 1:51.27
27 290 David HOWE SEN 1:55.75 1:51.83 1:51.83
28 288 Mick RIDGWAY Kontour/Hope/Continental SEN 2:21.45 1:52.09 1:52.09
29 203 Simon MAUGER astonhill.com MAS 1:56.09 1:52.42 1:52.42
30 161 Danny HYLANDS Kontour JUN Non-Fin  1:52.59 1:52.59
31 195 John UNDERWOOD astonhill.com MAS 1:59.47 1:52.76 1:52.76
32 324 Greg PICKLES southerndownhill.com SEN 1:53.04 2:05.63 1:53.04
33 157 Richard VALENTI astonhill.com JUN 1:57.97 1:53.65 1:53.65
34 202 Martin HUGHES MAS 2:09.79 1:54.70 1:54.70
35 200 Daren COLE MAS 1:56.02 Non-Fin  1:56.02
36 199 lan WARBY astonhill.com MAS 1:56.55 1:58.12 1:56.55
37 204 Nick MAUGER astonhill.com MAS 1:.57.62 2:32.71 1.57.62
38 104 Nicky DAVIES-FURNELL astonhill.com YTH 2:31.30 1:58.03  1:58.03
39 247 Robert BROOKES Scambolini VET 2:07.15 1:58.09 1:58.09
40 5 Mick RIDGWAY Kontour/Hope/Continental HTL 1:59.87 1:58.48  1:58.48
41 49 Sonny ROBINSON astonhill.com Juv 2:13.83 1:58.57 1:.58.57
42 97 Mick BOSWELL YTH 2:05.49 1:58.70 1:58.70
43 256 Richard ABBOTT astonhill.com VET 1:59.22 2:00.75  1:59.22
44 191 James FREMONT Phatphoto.Com MAS 2:00.60 1:59.98 1:59.98
45 284 David UNDERWOOD astonhill.com SEN 2:00.14 2:12.33 2:00.14
46 155 Edward BOLAN astonhill.com JUN 2:00.19 2:01.76 2:00.19
47 160 Paul MITES JUN 2:32.48 2:00.72  2:00.72
48 243 Stuart CUTMORE astonhill.com VET 2:13.02 2:01.07 2:01.07
49 209 Mike SMITH Riverside Cycle Centre MAS 2:04.02 2:01.24 2:01.24
50 198 Dennis HARRISON astonhill.com MAS 2:10.56 2:01.44 2:01.44
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244 Simon COLE
93 Dom HAINES
100 David VALENTI
166 Theo FELGETT
311 Mark HULBERT
194 Paul WELLICOME
312 Glenn BURNHAM
319 Sam GOTHORP
103 Luke ANTOS
292 Christopher BURNHAM
92 Sam CLARKE
303 Andi HIBBERD
281 Joe PHILPOTT
315 Chris SPOONER
323 Dom YULE
165 Craig BUTLER
41 Harry MOLLOY
317 James AKEHURST
197 Mike TEARLE
295 Tom HINE
163 Stuart BARTLETT
297 Steve DOWNS
105 Tom PYE
316 Nick KELEHAR
296 Bradley DAVIES
299 Gareth LINCOLN
2 Gary CARTWRIGHT
301 David MAUGER
4 Alex MONTGOMERY
159 Peter GODDARD
14 Tom HINE
44 Daniel JARY
286 Murray RAWSON
310 Rob JACOBS
309 David LANGTON
289 Matt SMITH
307 Alan TWEEDIE
304 Matt ROE
261 Nicki BELTON
12 Sam CLARKE
156 Andrew WILLIS
170 Chris HEAYSMAN
101 Ricki NEWPORT-HALL
96 Benjamin WOLFE
242 Paul MOLLOY
168 Adam DAWSAY
291 Aaron GODFREY
19 Gareth RITCHIE
43 Louis SWANN
16 Adam GILHAM
98 Nicholas MUGRIDGE
18 James ORSBORN
3 Peter LEVY
15 Lewis TAYLOR
47 Sam TATE
287 Dan ENSTONE
207 Grant KILBURN
20 Michael WALLON
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astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
Morewood Racing
Hucker Hulbert

www.bsxworld.com
astonhill.com

astonhill.com
astonhill.com

Philpott Demolition
Mountain Mulisha

Little Fish Big Pond
Kontour/Dirty Habit
astonhill.com

Salty Dogs

astonhill.com
Kontour/Dirty Habit
astonhill.com

Black Tape
Team Adoniz

Salty Dogs
astonhill.com

STC

RAF

Southampton Uni
astonhill.com
Genius Racing
astonhill.com

Little Fish Big Pond

astonhill.com

The PPC Imagelab
Team Disc Race

Salty Dogs
astonhill.com
Team Addiktion

www.mikrotime.com

VET

Organised by Firecrest MTB

2:01.47
2:08.28
2:05.86
2:14.71
2:20.04
2:04.11
2:03.12
2:03.22
2:09.80
2:12.62
2:12.85
2:09.79
2:05.93
2:06.33
2:06.96
2:10.83
2:07.67
2:08.19
2:08.48
2:10.03
2:22.51
2:12.24
2:45.46
2:09.65
2:09.74
2:09.91
2:23.71
2:10.41
2:10.86
2:18.25
2:24.67
2:13.34
2:14.01
2:13.70
2:14.61
2:30.22
2:15.38
2:27.72
2:16.97
2:53.81
2:24.27
2:20.10
2:25.14

22:23
2:22.41
2:22.73
2:24.33
2:49.11
2:37.73
2:26.34
2:26.74
2:29.29
2:27.95
2:43.17

15:21
2:30.49
2:37.45
2:32.10

2:11.93
2:02.45
2:02.62
2:02.63
2:02.86
2:03.05
2:23.21
Non-Fin
2:03.25
2:03.56
2:03.80
2:04.31
2:35.97
2:41.04
2:14.47
2:07.56
2:17.15
Non-Fin
2:20.76
2:08.49
2:08.52
2:08.96
2:09.22
2:19.59
3:09.67
2:11.01
2:10.38
Scratch
2:57.56
2:12.11
2:13.10
2:45.59
2:13.67
2:31.74
2:13.86
2:14.22
2:34.48
2:15.58
2:35.89
2:18.22
2:19.11
2:20.99
2:20.34
2:22.26
Scratch
2:35.76

14:51
2:24.55
2:25.06
2:31.74
Non-Fin
2:27.77
2:29.75
2:28.68
2:28.83
2:30.61
2:31.99
2:52.88

2:01.47
2:02.45
2:02.62
2:02.63
2:02.86
2:03.05
2:03.12
2:03.22
2:03.25
2:03.56
2:03.80
2:04.31
2:05.93
2:06.33
2:06.96
2:07.56
2:07.67
2:08.19
2:08.48
2:08.49
2:08.52
2:08.96
2:09.22
2:09.65
2:09.74
2:09.91
2:10.38
2:10.41
2:10.86
2:12.11
2:13.10
2:13.34
2:13.67
2:13.70
2:13.86
2:14.22
2:15.38
2:15.58
2:16.97
2:18.22
2:19.11
2:20.10
2:20.34
2:22.26
2:22.41
2:22.73
2:24.33
2:24.55
2:25.06
2:26.34
2:26.74
2:27.77
2:27.95
2:28.68
2:28.83
2:30.49
2:31.99
2:32.10
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9 Will HARROWVEN
314 lan JEWELL
211 Kriby RAM UDY
248 David HARRIS
306 Gareth WALLIS
42 James DOWER
46 Robbie DEVERY
193 Andy COLLETT
106 Dale SHREEVE
313 Chris BORHAM
45 Oli WAKEMAN
48 Will RANDALL

167 Andy SEPHTON-BROWN
51 Fabian WELFORD-TUITT

7 Warren JEFFS
13 Ed RANDALL
249 Phil SMART
11 David RASBERRY
6 Sam BATSTONE
169 Aaron LEDWIDGE
8 Georges CREUSSON
50 Tom HYLTON
322 Alex SOLER

1202 Stuart WILSON

308 Frank GRAZIANO
212 Ben BURROUGHS
213 Darren BOWSON
255 Jerry TUBB

162 George McDONALD
251 Ken SHREEVE

Race 1 Hard Tail

Pos
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Bib Name
17 Neil KEMP
5 Mick RIDGWAY
2 Gary CARTWRIGHT
4 Alex MONTGOMERY
14 Tom HINE
12 Sam CLARKE
19 Gareth RITCHIE
16 Adam GILHAM
18 James ORSBORN
3 Peter LEVY
15 Lewis TAYLOR
20 Michael WALLON
9 Will HARROWVEN
7 Warren JEFFS
13 Ed RANDALL
11 David RASBERRY
6 Sam BATSTONE
8 Georges CREUSSON
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Mountain Mulisha
Addiktion Cycles
Pilling Motor Group
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
Mountain Mulisha

Aston Hill/Palmer Park V

astonhill.com
Bikezone Oxford
Team Disc Race

astonhill.com
Revolution Racing

Team Addiktion

astonhill.com
Amp Riders/Santa Cruz

astonhill.com
Club/Sponsor

Team Adonis
Kontour/Hope/Continental
Team Adoniz

Salty Dogs

astonhill.com

Team Disc Race

Salty Dogs

Bikezone Oxford
Team Disc Race

www.mikrotime.com

HTL
SEN
MAS
VET
SEN
Juv
Juv
MAS
YTH
SEN
Juv
Juv
JUN
Juv
HTL
HTL
VET
HTL
HTL
JUN
HTL
Juv
SEN
MAS
SEN
MAS
MAS
VET
JUN
VET

Run 1
1:50.99
1.59.87
2:23.71
2:10.86
2:24.67
2:53.81
2:49.11
2:26.34
2:29.29
2:27.95
2:43.17
2:32.10
2:33.31
2:56.27
Non-Fin
Non-Fin
2:46.73
2:50.55

Organised by Firecrest MTB

2:33.31
2:34.40
2:39.87
2:44.70
2:53.80
2:36.89
2:47.91
2:36.94
2:37.10
2:37.74
2:54.24
2:38.30
2:58.93
2:46.14
2:56.27
Non-Fin
4:46.01
Non-Fin
2:46.73
2:50.27
2:50.55
Non-Fin
2:53.55
3:05.52
2:57.77
2:58.99
Non-Fin
3:05.69
3:06.44
4:12.43

Run 2
1:53.02
1:58.48
2:10.38
2:57.56
2:13.10
2:18.22
2:24.55
2:31.74
2:27.77
2:29.75
2:28.68
2:52.88
2:41.09
2:40.89
2:41.55
2:43.07
2:47.88
3:33.52

2:41.09
3:45.88
2:34.63
2:34.63
2:34.94
2:38.59
2:36.92
Scratch
Scratch
2:54.60
2:38.04
2:45.26
2:40.23
2:40.79
2:40.89
2:41.55
2:41.91
2:43.07
2:47.88
2:46.82
3:33.52
2:51.55
2:51.89
2:54.07
3:40.23
2:58.22
3:00.42
Non-Fin
Scratch
Scratch

Best
1:50.99
1:58.48
2:10.38
2:10.86
2:13.10
2:18.22
2:24.55
2:26.34
2:27.77
2:27.95
2:28.68
2:32.10
2:33.31
2:40.89
2:41.55
2:43.07
2:46.73
2:50.55

2:33.31
2:34.40
2:34.63
2:34.63
2:34.94
2:36.89
2:36.92
2:36.94
2:37.10
2:37.74
2:38.04
2:38.30
2:40.23
2:40.79
2:40.89
2:41.55
2:41.91
2:43.07
2:46.73
2:46.82
2:50.55
2:51.55
2:51.89
2:54.07
2:57.77
2:58.22
3:00.42
3:05.69
3:06.44
4:12.43
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Race 2 Juvenile Men

Pos

© 0O ~NOULDS WNBE
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Bib Name
49 Sonny ROBINSON
41 Harry MOLLOY
44 Daniel JARY
43 Louis SWANN
47 Sam TATE
42 James DOWER
46 Robbie DEVERY
45 Oli WAKEMAN
48 Will RANDALL
51 Fabian WELFORD-TUITT
50 Tom HYLTON

Race 3 Youth Men

Pos
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Bib Name
95 Ben JOYCE
99 Nick GEOHEGAN
94 Tom STONELL
104 Nicky DAVIES-FURNELL
97 Mick BOSWELL
93 Dom HAINES
100 David VALENTI
103 Luke ANTOS
92 Sam CLARKE
105 Tom PYE
101 Ricki NEWPORT-HALL
96 Benjamin WOLFE
98 Nicholas MUGRIDGE
106 Dale SHREEVE

Race 4 Junior Men

Pos
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Bib Name

151 Ben DEAKIN

152 Tom ROCHE

158 Andy DOVE

164 Chris ASTLE

154 Anthony CROSBIE
153 Matt KEMP

161 Danny HYLANDS
157 Richard VALENTI
155 Edward BOLAN
160 Paul MITES

166 Theo FELGETT
165 Craig BUTLER
163 Stuart BARTLETT
159 Peter GODDARD
156 Andrew WILLIS
170 Chris HEAYSMAN
168 Adam DAWSAY
167 Andy SEPHTON-BROWN
169 Aaron LEDWIDGE
162 George McDONALD
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Club/Sponsor
astonhill.com

Little Fish Big Pond
astonhill.com

The PPC Imagelab
astonhill.com

Pilling Motor Group
astonhill.com

Aston Hill/Palmer Park V

astonhill.com
astonhill.com

Club/Sponsor
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com

astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com

Club/Sponsor

EMBC Dorset/Need One
astonhill.com
bucksmtb.co.uk
teamyourmum.7p.com

astonhill.com
Kontour

astonhill.com
astonhill.com

Morewood Racing

Genius Racing

www.mikrotime.com

Run 1
2:13.83
2:07.67
2:13.34
2:37.73

15:21
2:36.89
2:47.91
2:54.24
2:38.30
2:46.14
Non-Fin

Run 1
1:46.65
1:58.28
1:52.13
2:31.30
2:05.49
2:08.28
2:05.86
2:09.80
2:12.85
2:45.46
2:25.14

22:23
2:26.74
2:37.10

Run 1
1:55.76
1:49.97
1:.57.17
1:53.68
1:50.66
1:55.84
Non-Fin
1:57.97
2:00.19
2:32.48
2:14.71
2:10.83
2:22.51
2:18.25
2:24.27
2:20.10
2:22.73
2:58.93
2:50.27
3:06.44

Organised by Firecrest MTB

Run 2
1:58.57
2:17.15
2:45.59
2:25.06
2:28.83
2:38.59
2:36.92
2:38.04
2:45.26
2:40.79
2:51.55

Run 2
1:41.92
1:46.58
1:47.78
1:58.03
1:58.70
2:02.45
2:02.62
2:03.25
2:03.80
2:09.22
2:20.34
2:22.26
Non-Fin
Scratch

Run 2
1:47.24
1:47.31
1:47.65
1:49.81
1:56.33
1:51.27
1:52.59
1:53.65
2:01.76
2:00.72
2:02.63
2:07.56
2:08.52
2:12.11
2:19.11
2:20.99
2:35.76
2:40.23
2:46.82
Scratch

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2004

Best
1:58.57
2:07.67
2:13.34
2:25.06
2:28.83
2:36.89
2:36.92
2:38.04
2:38.30
2:40.79
2:51.55

Best
1:41.92
1:46.58
1:47.78
1:58.03
1:58.70
2:02.45
2:02.62
2:03.25
2:03.80
2:09.22
2:20.34
2:22.26
2:26.74
2:37.10

Best
1:47.24
1:47.31
1:47.65
1:49.81
1:50.66
1:51.27
1:52.59
1:53.65
2:00.19
2:00.72
2:02.63
2:07.56
2:08.52
2:12.11
2:19.11
2:20.10
2:22.73
2:40.23
2:46.82
3:06.44
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Race 5 Master Men

Pos
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Bib Name

205 Guy THERON

192 Jeffrey EGERCZ

208 Jez PEARCE

210 Ronald RUDLOFF

203 Simon MAUGER

195 John UNDERWOOD

202 Martin HUGHES

200 Daren COLE

199 lan WARBY

204 Nick MAUGER

191 James FREMONT

209 Mike SMITH

198 Dennis HARRISON

194 Paul WELLICOME

197 Mike TEARLE

207 Grant KILBURN

211 Kriby RAM UDY

193 Andy COLLETT
1202 Stuart WILSON

212 Ben BURROUGHS

213 Darren BOWSON

Race 6 Veteran Men

Pos

© 0O ~NOOULDS WNBE

=
o

Bib Name

252 Chris TRIPPET
247 Robert BROOKES
256 Richard ABBOTT
243 Stuart CUTMORE
244 Simon COLE
242 Paul MOLLOY
248 David HARRIS
249 Phil SMART

255 Jerry TUBB

251 Ken SHREEVE

Race 7 Women

Pos
1

Bib Name
261 Nicki BELTON

Race 8 Senior Men

Pos

© oo ~NO O~ WNLPRE

N o
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Bib Name

285 Andy AYERS

305 Westley GREEN
283 James EGERCZ

298 Heiko STRANGHONER
293 Simon ROBINSON
302 Scott TANKARD
300 Joe ACHILLES

320 Ryan de LANGE
294 Andy McCOY

290 David HOWE

288 Mick RIDGWAY

324 Greg PICKLES

284 David UNDERWOOD
311 Mark HULBERT
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Club/Sponsor
Me

Herbert Cycles

astonhill.com
astonhill.com

astonhill.com
astonhill.com
Phatphoto.Com
Riverside Cycle Centre
astonhill.com

astonhill.com

astonhill.com

astonhill.com

Club/Sponsor
Ancillotti Bikes.com
Scambolini
astonhill.com
astonhill.com
astonhill.com

Little Fish Big Pond
Addiktion Cycles

Amp Riders/Santa Cruz
astonhill.com

Club/Sponsor

Club/Sponsor
astonhill.com

Albany Cycles

No Hope
foska.com/Kenda Tyres
Sports and Leisure Cycle
Black Tape

Kontour/Hope/Continental

southerndownhill.com

astonhill.com

Hucker Hulbert
www.mikrotime.com

Run 1
1:44.16
1:51.76
1:49.31
1:48.62
1:56.09
1:59.47
2:09.79
1:56.02
1:56.55
1:57.62
2:00.60
2:04.02
2:10.56
2:04.11
2:08.48
2:37.45
2:39.87
2:36.94
3:05.52
2:58.99
Non-Fin

Run 1
1:52.95
2:07.15
1:59.22
2:13.02
2:01.47
2:22.41
2:44.70
4:46.01
3:05.69
4:12.43

Run 1
2:16.97

Run 1
1:42.79
1:42.34
1:46.33
1:45.51
1:48.31
1:49.48
4:33.51
1:51.30
2:00.31
1:55.75
2:21.45
1:53.04
2:00.14
2:20.04

Organised by Firecrest MTB

Run 2
1:44.04
1:46.25
1:46.48
1:58.72
1:52.42
1:52.76
1:54.70
Non-Fin
1:58.12
2:32.71
1:59.98
2:01.24
2:01.44
2:03.05
2:20.76
2:31.99
2:34.63
Scratch
2:54.07
2:58.22
3:00.42

Run 2
1:46.36
1:58.09
2:00.75
2:01.07
2:11.93
Scratch
2:34.63
2:41.91
Non-Fin
Scratch

Run 2
2:35.89

Run 2
1:40.05
Non-Fin
1:42.73
1:43.38
1:45.08
1:47.19
1:47.76
1:50.61
1:50.76
1:51.83
1:52.09
2:05.63
2:12.33
2:02.86

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2004

Best
1:44.04
1:46.25
1:46.48
1:48.62
1:52.42
1:52.76
1:54.70
1:56.02
1:56.55
1:57.62
1:59.98
2:01.24
2:01.44
2:03.05
2:08.48
2:31.99
2:34.63
2:36.94
2:54.07
2:58.22
3:00.42

Best
1:46.36
1:58.09
1:59.22
2:01.07
2:01.47
2:22.41
2:34.63
2:41.91
3:05.69
4:12.43

Best
2:16.97

Best
1:40.05
1:42.34
1:42.73
1:43.38
1:45.08
1:47.19
1:47.76
1:50.61
1:50.76
1:51.83
1:52.09
1:53.04
2:00.14
2:02.86
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

312 Glenn BURNHAM
319 Sam GOTHORP
292 Christopher BURNHAM
303 Andi HIBBERD
281 Joe PHILPOTT
315 Chris SPOONER
323 Dom YULE

317 James AKEHURST
295 Tom HINE

297 Steve DOWNS
316 Nick KELEHAR
296 Bradley DAVIES
299 Gareth LINCOLN
301 David MAUGER
286 Murray RAWSON
310 Rob JACOBS
309 David LANGTON
289 Matt SMITH

307 Alan TWEEDIE
304 Matt ROE

291 Aaron GODFREY
287 Dan ENSTONE
314 lan JEWELL

306 Gareth WALLIS
313 Chris BORHAM
322 Alex SOLER

308 Frank GRAZIANO

Race 9 Expert/Elite Men

Pos
1
2

Bib Name
382 Ross SEARLE
381 John HOLBROOK
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Mikrotime Sport Systems

www.bsxworld.com

astonhill.com
Philpott Demolition
Mountain Mulisha

Kontour/Dirty Habit
Salty Dogs

Kontour/Dirty Habit

astonhill.com
Black Tape
STC

RAF
Southampton Uni

astonhill.com
Team Addiktion
Mountain Mulisha

Mountain Mulisha
Revolution Racing
Team Addiktion

Club/Sponsor
southerndownhill.com
astonhill.com

www.mikrotime.com

2:03.12
2:03.22
2:12.62
2:09.79
2:05.93
2:06.33
2:06.96
2:08.19
2:10.03
2:12.24
2:09.65
2:09.74
2:09.91
2:10.41
2:14.01
2:13.70
2:14.61
2:30.22
2:15.38
2:27.72
2:24.33
2:30.49
2:34.40
2:53.80
2:37.74
2:53.55
2:57.77

Run 1
1:41.00
1:45.32

Organised by Firecrest MTB

2:23.21
Non-Fin
2:03.56
2:04.31
2:35.97
2:41.04
2:14.47
Non-Fin
2:08.49
2:08.96
2:19.59
3:09.67
2:11.01
Scratch
2:13.67
2:31.74
2:13.86
2:14.22
2:34.48
2:15.58

14:51
2:30.61
3:45.88
2:34.94
2:54.60
2:51.89
3:40.23

Run 2
1:50.02
2:07.97
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2:03.12
2:03.22
2:03.56
2:04.31
2:05.93
2:06.33
2:06.96
2:08.19
2:08.49
2:08.96
2:09.65
2:09.74
2:09.91
2:10.41
2:13.67
2:13.70
2:13.86
2:14.22
2:15.38
2:15.58
2:24.33
2:30.49
2:34.40
2:34.94
2:37.74
2:51.89
2:57.77

Best
1:41.00
1:45.32



